Package: ‘Laserform’

by Laserform international Lid.

Flease complete in fypescript,
or in bold black capitals.

Company Number

Company Name in full

Date of
appointment

Appointment Appointmentasdirector
form

NAME *Style / Title
Motes on completion
appear On reverse. Forename(s)
Surname
Previous
Forename(s)
11 Tlck this box if the Usual residential
address shown iz a address tt
service address for
the benaficlary of &
Confidentiality Order Post town
granted under the
provisions of section .
7238 of the County f Region
Companies Act 1985
tNationality
tOther directorships

{additional space overleaf)

- Valuntary detas. CONSeNt signature

t Directors only.
**Detele as appropriste

Signed

You do not have to give any contact
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it wifl help Companies House o
contact you if there is a query on the
form. The comtact information that you
give will be visible {0 searchers of the
public recard.

# 71 P4ROUR
LD6

COMPANIES HOUSE
Lasertorm iniernanonal o2

0478
19/12/03

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary
{NOT for resignation {use Form 288b) or change
of particulars {use Form 288c))

4958757

Buckledrive Limited

Day Mornth
L7z

Year Day Month Year
1y 9,5, 4
I

2|0|0 |3
Plaase mark the appropriate box. If appoinimen!

tDate of

9,110, 5
1 |~

=X

as secretary ‘ ! is as a director and secretary mark both baxes

*Honours etcij

Mr

Peter Michael

Hills

Previous

urname(s)
66 Hartslock Drive
Thamesmead Postcode | SE2 50U
London Country | England
British tBusiness occupation | 1 TUSE Official

see attached schedule

| consent to act as ** director / AEZRKAK of the above named company

/1 \ Date| i3 {1z2{o*
| R (4/‘/’ l 3 ]
Axiirector secrefary etc must sign the form below.
LTS I AU b+ M
S Date l':?(l_Z-ulOK

(KX cirectbr ¥ secretary 1 XXRENEXN FHCRREXNGSDOK XDOOORNX / XkX0)

Clifferd Chance Limited Liability Partnership

10 Upper Bank Btreet
London
El4 537 SKM/Len-2/1540691

Telgz0 7006 1000

DX number 149120 DX exchangeCaNaRyY WHARE 3

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies al:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in Engiand and Wales or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh

1540631




Company Number |1955757

T Directors onty. TOther dll‘ectorshl'ps [see attached schedule

NOTES
Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. if the director or secretary is a corporation or Scottish firm, show the name on surname line
and registered or principal office on the usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) except:

- for 2 married woman, the name by which she was known before marriage need not be given.

- for names not used since the age of 18 ¢r for at least 20 years

A peer or individual known by a title may state the titie instead of or in addition to the forenames and surname and need not give the
name by which that person was known before he or she adopted the {itle or succeeded to it

Other directorships.

Give the name of every company incorporated in Great Britain of which the person concerned is a director or has been a director at any
time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is, or at all times during the past five years when the persen concerned was a director, was

- dormant

- a parent company which wholly owned the company making the return, or

- another wholly owned subsidiary of the same parent company.

1540691




DIRECTORSHIPS HELD BY PETER MICHAEL HILLS

Prospect 3 plc

Prospect 3 Receivables Trustee Limited
Prospect Heights (Holdings) Limited
Prospect 1 Receivables Trustee Limited
Prospect 1 plc
Prospect 2 plc
Prospect 2 Receivables Trustee Limited
Prospect 5 plc

Prospect 5 Receivables Trustee Limited

Winkfield Funding Fic
Prospect 4 Receivables Trustee Limited
Prospect 4 Plc
Cpus Series 1 plc
Qpus Master Receivables Trustee Limited
East West Holdings Limited
Gallaher Asset Finance 2000 Limited
5t James' Park Finance Limited

Housing Assecciation Funding PLC

H A Funding Limited

Investor Finance Company PLC

Investors Finance Company (Holdings) Limited

Aire Valley Finance Pic
Spicedeck Limited
RMS 8B Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities 8 plc
RMS 8 Qptions Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities 1 plc
RMS Options Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities Limited
RMS 2 Limited
RMS 2 Options Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities 2 plc
Residential Mortgage Securilies 3 pic
RMS 3 Options Limited
RMS 3 Limited
RMS 4 Limited
RMS 4 Options Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities 4 plc
RMS 5 Cptions Limited

RMS 5 Limited

3170816
38g707
2974740
28974747
2974630
3070472
3092812
3907990
3907968
3908400
3600391
3567021
3358070
3379707
59465
3871191
3817444
3194469
3230345
3649544
3649465
3456148
3416328
3864346
3871403
3864349
3194849
3261159
3230343
3321091
3320894
3302729
3437174
3437329
3416176
3525332
3524922
3462561
3649278

3649266

England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & \Wales
Engiand & VWales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Jersey
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & \Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales

England & Wales

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-C0

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-C0

15-Feh-00

15-Fab-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

15-Feb-00

7-Feb-00

11-Feb-00

24-Feb-00

8-Mar-00

6-Mar-00

§-Mar-00

6-Mar-00

7-Feb-00

7-Fab-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-00

1-Mar-0C

1-Mar-00

413016

413014

none

386274

386273

401513

401510

4820886

482088

482089

455098

455094

434049

434047

481773

418652

427373

436836

449519
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R MICHAEL HILLS

Residential Mortgage Securities 5 plc 3649484 Engiand & Wales 1-Mar-0o 459704
RMS 6 Options Limited 3760017 England & Wales 1-Mar-0c
Residential Mortgage Securities 6 plc 3714844 England & Wales 1-Mar-00 470091
RMS & Limited 3760757 Engtand & Wales 1-Mar-00
RMS 7 Options Limited 3808101 England & Wales 1-Mar-00
Residential Mortgage Securities 7 ple 3812198 England & Wales 1-Mar-00 475226
RMS 7 Limited 3808238 England & Wales 1-Mar-00
Platiorm Home Loans Heldings Ltd 3729232 England & Wales 10-Mar-00
Platform Home Loans Options Limited 3691886 England & Wales 10-Mar-00
Platform Home Loans No1 Plc 3757231 England & Wales 10-Mar-00 476270
L.AB. Investments Pic 2869890 Engiand & Wales 13-Mar-00
L.A.B Investments (Holdings) Limited 2873031 England & Wales 13-Mar-00
Plum Sterling Ne. 1 Plc 3407687 England & Wales 14-Mar-00 438333
Leek Finance Number Two plc 3568441 England & Wales 15-Mar-00 455620
Leek Finance Haoldings Number Two Limited 3643491 England & Wales 15-Mar-00
Leek Finance Number Three Limited 3757221 England & Wales 15-Mar-00 472593
Leek Finance Holdings Number Three Limited 3757425 England & Wales 15-Mar-00
Leek Finance Number Four Limited 3841864 England & Wales 15-Mar-00 480023
Leek Finance Holdings Number Four Limited 3841880 England & Wales 15-Mar-00
Finance for Residential Secial Housing (Holdings) Limited 3261416 England & Wales 22-Mar-00
Finance For Residential Social Housing plc 3302722 England & Wales 22-Mar-00 424942
Orchardbrook Limited 3302753 England & Wales 22-Mar-00
Tharnes Assel Global Securitisation No 1 PLC 3141018 England & Wales 22-Mar-00
The Higher Education Securitised Investment Serles No 1 ple 3462571 England & Wales 22-Mar-00 444377
Finance For Higher Education Limited 3462683 England & Wales 22-Mar-00 444374
The Higher Education Securitised Investments Series {Holdings)
Limited 3491262 England & Wales 22-Mar-00
RSL Finance (No 1) ple 3665612 England & \Wales 22-Mar-00
RS5L Finance Holdings Limited 3610085 England & Wales 22-Mar-00
Nen-Conforming Mortgages 1 ple 3399398 England & \Wales 30-Mar-00 435712
Residential Property Securities No.3 Plc 2124202 England & Wales 28-Apr-00
Residential Property Securities No.4 Pic 2780259 England & \Wales 28-Apr-00
Residential Property Securities Ne.5 Plc 2780237 England & Wales 28-Apr-00
Morgan Stanley Mortgage Finance (Broadgate) PLC 3727042 England & Wales 10-May-00
Southern Pacific A Limited 3491251 England & Wales 30-Mar-00
SP Options Limited 3491248 Engiand & Wales 30-Mar-00
Southern Pacific Securities A plc 3462573 England & Wales 30-Mar-00 444183
Scuthern Pacific Securities C ple 3691880 England & Wales 30-Mar-00 470815
Southern Paciflic B Limited 4250986 England & Wales 11-Sep-01
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DIRECTORSHIPS HELD BY PETER MICHAEL HILLS

ONO Finance PLC

ONO Finance (Holdings) Limited
Guaranteed Export Finance Corporation Plc
First Securitisation Company Limited
Gracechurch Receivabie (Heldings) Limited
Gracechurch Receivable Trustee Limited
Gracechurch Mortgage Finance Plc
Gracechurch Mertgage {Holdings) Ltd
Gracechurch Personal Loan Finance (Ne.1) Plc
Gragechurch Mortgage Trustee (Mo 1) Limited
Gracechurch Card ( Holdings) Limited
Gracechurch Card Funding (No 1) PLC
Gracechurch Mortgage Trustee (No 2) Limited
Gracechurch Mertgage Finance (No 2) Ple
Gracechurch Mortgage Finance {No 3} Plc
Barclaycard Funding PLC
Monument Securitisation Ne1 Plc
Monument Options No1 Limited
Monument MT Na1 Limited
Monument Securitisation Holdings Limited
FAB Funding (UK} Limited
Framleyhurst limited
Framleypark Limited
HGV Ce. Limited
Interm Limited
Residential Mortgage Securities 9 Plc
RMS 9 Limited
RMS 9 Options Limited
Hotel Securitisation Holdings Limited
Hotel Securitisation (No 1) pic
Platform Home Leans Options Na2 Limited
Platform Home Loans Hoklings N 2 Limited
Platform Home Loans No 2 Plc
Mortgages Mo 2 (Options) Limited
Mortgages Ne 2 (Holdings} Limited
Mortgages No 2 Plc
Sarfu limited
Aire Valley Finance (No 2) plc

Aire Valley Trustees (No 2) Limited

3519149
3618944
1980673
1840822
2813470
2813468
1895913
2874005
2804459
2319758
3817404
3794757
2319850
2550660
2550659
2530163
3978157
3959267
3959269
3858429
3639780
3049882
3049892
3007957
3049501
4017619
4013299
4013297
3619608
36817174
4017589
4017604
3597839
4013307
4045168
4045172
2822108
4006685

4006677

England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & \Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Engiand & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England and Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Engiand & YWales
England & Wales

England & Wales

14-Mar-00
14-Mar-00
30-Jun-00
30-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-GQ
14-Jun-00
30-Jun-00
30-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
14-Jun-00
19-Juk-00
19-Jul-00
19-Jul-00
19-Jul-00
22-Mar-00
24-Jul-00
24-Jul-00
24-Jul-00
24-Jul-00
10-Aug-00
2-Aug-00
10-Aug-00
27-Mar-00
27-Mar-00
16-Aug-00
16-Aug-00
16-Aug-00
11-Cet-00
11-Cet-00
11-Oct-00
25-0ct-00
31-Aug-00

31-Aug-00

363578

266330

479570
266332
310853

310856

492323
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Mortgages No1 (Holdings) Limited

Mortgages No1 (Options) Limited
Mortgages Mot ple
Prospect 6 plc
Prospect 6 (Jersey) Limited
Maple Mortgage Heldings Limited
Mapie Mortgage Securities No.1 Plc
RMS 10 Limited
Residential Morigage Securities 10 plc
RMS 10 Cptions Limited

Werretown Supermarkets Securitisations Plc

Leek Finance Number Five limited
Leek Finance Holdings Numkber Five Limited
Leek Finance Holdings Number Six Limited

Leek Finance Number Six Limited

Mortgages No 3 {Holdings) Ltd

Mortgages No 3 {Options) Ltd

RMS 11 Limited
RMS 11 Options Limited
Residential Morgage Securities 11 FLC
Leek Finance Number 7 Ltd
Leek Finance Heldings Number 7 Lid
Meadowhall CMR Finance pic
Meadowcroft CMR Hoidings Limited
Residential Morlgage Securities 12 PLC
RMS 12 Options Limited
RMS$ 12 Limited
Leek Finance Heldings Number Nine Limited
Leek Finance Number Nine Pic
Leek Finance Holdings Number Eight Limited
Leek Finance Number Eight Plc
Southern Pacific Securities D Pl
Southern Pacific D Parent Limited

Monument Securitisation Holdings No2 Limited

Monument Post Enforcement No2 Limited
Monument Securitisation (CMBS) No2 Limited

Monument MT NoZ Limited
Securitisation of Financial Assets Limited
Artesian Finance PLC

Artesian Options Limited

Werretown Supermarkets Securitisations (Koldings) Limited

3782445
3787273
3808505
4078544
78542
2957791
2992759
4144215
4061673
4144294
4156113
4185736
4220058
4220229
4220227
4220233
4189974
4189962
4242703
4242708
4238540
4290624
4290706
4191125
4216999
4359951
4320778
4320776
4374656
437660
4374979
4374965
4358406
4345510
4420034
4424618
CPa3072
CP83073
4408180
04369065

04340801

England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Jersey
England & \Wales
£ngland & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Engiand & Wales
England & \Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Jersey
Jersey
England & Wales
England & Wales

England & Wales

B-Apr-00
6-Apr-00
8-Apr-00
21-Sep-00
27-Nov-00
3-May-00
3-May-00
16-Feb-01
2-Mar-01
16-Feb-C1
25-May-G1
14-May-01
4-Jun-01
4-Jun-01
4-Jun-01
4-Jun-01
7-Jun-01
7-Jun-01
11-Sep-01
11-Sep-01
11-Sep-01
29-Qct-01
29-Oct-01
1-Nov-01
1-Nov-01
30-Jan-02
30-Jan-02
25-Jan-02
26-Mar-02
26-Mar-02
26-Mar-02
26-Mar-02
16-Apr-02
16-Api-02
18-Apr-02
24-Apr-02
14-May-02
14-May-02
4-Apr-02
21-Mar-02

21-Mar-02

413018

387341

500791
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DIRECTORSHIPS HELD BY PETER MICHAEL HILLS

Dee Valley Water (Holdings) Limited
Portsmouth Water Holdings Limited
Meerbrook Finance Holdings Number One Limited
Meerbrook Finance Nunber One Limited
Rudyarg Finange Number One PLC
Rudyard Finance Holdings Mumber One Limited
Lynchwood Martgages No1 Limited
Southern Pacific Securities E Plc
Southern Pacific E Parent Limited
RMS 13 Limited
Residential Motgae Securities 13 Plc
RMS 13 Options Limited
Morigages No 4 Pl
Mertgages No 4 Holdings Limited
Mortgaes No 4 Options Limited
Southern Pacific Securities F Pic
Sauthern Pacific F Parent Limited
RMS 14 Limited
Residential Mortgae Securities 14 Pic
RMS 14 Options Limited
Mortgages No 5 Plc
Mortgages Ne 5 Holdings Limited
Mortgages Ne 5 Options Limited
Southern Pacific Securities G Plc
Souther Pacific 5 Parent Limited
Meerbrook Finance Holdings Number Two Limited
Meerbrook Finance Nunber Twe Limited
RMS 15 Limited
Residential Mortgae Securities 15 Plc
RMS 15 Gptions Limited
Leek Finance Number Ten Plc
Leek Finance Holdings Number Ten Limited
RMS 16 Limited
Southern Pacific Securities H Ple
Souther Pacific H Parent Lirnited
RMS 16 Limited
Residential Mortgae Securities 16 Pic
RMS 16 Options Limited
Hurst UK Finance Limited
Leek Finance Number Eleven Plc

Leek Finance Holdings Number Eleven Limited

04421854
04373276
4442632
4442594
4497896
4467108
4467778
4506314
4505164
4482351
4442639
4482769
4516457
4482764
4482758
4609594
4609599
4608695
4545025
4808723
4657856
4608316
4609258
4706885
4703178
4683398
4683419
4644383
4554028
4707167
4617022
4583485
4810536
4846234
4825380
4793931
48310526
4810535
4771832
4830001

4793834

England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Englang & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Walgs
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Waies
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
Engiand & Waies
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Waies
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & VWvales
England & Wales
England & Wales

England & Wales

19-Jun-02
23-Jul-02
13-Aug-02
13-Aug-02
22-Aug-02
22-Aug-02
18-Sep-02
4-Sep-02
4-Sep-02
4-Oct-02
4-Oct-02
4-Qct-02
18-Nov-02
18-Nov-02
18-Nov-02
10-Jan-03
7-Jan-03
16-Jan-03
28-Jan-03
28-Jan-03
21-Fen-03
13-Feb-03
13-Feb-03
16-Apr-03
15-Apr-03
17-Apr-03
i7-Apr-03
29-Apr-03
7-May-03
T-May-03
4-Apr-03
4-Apr-03
12-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
12-Aug-03
15-Aug-03
15-Aug-03

3-0ct-03

4706995
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PREVIOUS DBIRECTORSHIPS HELD BY PETER MICHAEL HILLS

Upton Funding Limiteq
Southville Funding Limited
Patemoster Securitisation No 1 ple
Paternoster Securitisations Opticns Limited
Patemnoster Securitisations Heldings Limited
Residual Value Limited
Cirsa Finance plc
Cirsa (Holdings) Limited
Mertgages No2 Dacs Limited
Mortgages No 4 Dacs Limited
Mortgages No § Dacs Limited
Mortgages DACS Limited

Mortgages No 3 (DACS) Ltd

3521303

3659385

3819954

3817377

3817410

3049904

2658454

3936219

4013309

4482764

4809265

3787274

4180071

England & Wates
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales

England & Wales

07-Feb-00
07-Mar-Q0
13-Jun-00
13-Jun-00
13-Jun-00
7-Jul-95
14-Apr-00
14-Apr-00
1-Nov-00
22-Nov-02
13-Feb-03
6-Apr-00

7-Jun-(11

25-Aug-01
15-May-01

27-Jun-02

27-Jun-02
27-Jun-02
28-Apr-02
18-Feb-03
18-Feb-03
4-Aug-03
4-Aug-03
4-Aug-03
4-Aug-03

4-Aug-03



PREVIOUS ALTERNATE DIRECTORSHIPS HELD BY PETER MICHAEL HILLS

Milshaw SAMS NoT pic 36187496 England & Wales David Roger Finney 15-0ct-88 F5-Qct-g9

Millshaw SAMS Holdings Limited 3588082 Engalnd & Wales David Roger Finney 15-0Oct-88 05-0ct-98
Milshaw SAMS No1 ple 3618796 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 15-0ct-88 05-0ct-99

Millshaw SAMS Holdings Limited 3588082 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 15-0ct-98 05-Qct-99
Temple Court Mertgages (No.1) Pl 2403491 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 02-Now-98 20-Apr-9%
Temple Court Mortgages {No.2) Plc 2403496 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 02-Noy-68 20-Apr-99
Temple Court Mortgages (No 1) Ple 2403491 England & Wales David Roger Finney 02-Nov-S8 20-Apr-98
Temple Court Martgages (No.2) Pl 2403496 England & Wales David Roger Firney 02-Nov-58 20-Apr-99
Gallaher Asset Finance 1998 Limited 3618739 England & Wales David Roger Finney 01-Oct-98 10-Dec-99
Gallaher Asset Finance 1998 Limited 3618738 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needharn 01-Oct-98 10-Dec-99
Prospect 3 plc 3170816 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 23-Jul-96 15-Feb-00

Prospact 3 Receivables Trustee Limited 3169707 England & Wales Bryan Donaid Needham 2340711996 15-Feb-C0
Prospect Heights (Holdings) Limited 2974740 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 2310711996 15-Feb-00
Prospect 1 Recevables Trustee Limited 2974747 England & Wales Bryan Donald Nesdham 03-5ep-96 15-Feb-00
Prospect 1 ple 2974630 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 03-S5p-96 15-Feb-00

Prospact 1 Receivables Trustee Limited 2974747 England & Wales David Roger Finney 03-Sep-96 15-Feb-00
Prospect 1 plc 2974630 England & Wales David Roger Finney 03-Sep-96 15-Feb-00

Prospect 2 pic 3070472 England & Wales Cavid Roger Finneay Q7 -Nov-96 15-Feb-00

Prospect 2 Receivables Trustee Limited 3092812 England & Wales David Roger Finney 07-Noy-98 15-Feb-C0
Prospect 2 plc 3070472 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 07-Nov-96 15-Feb-00

Prospect 2 Receivables Trustee Limited 3082812 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 07-Nov-86 15-Feb-00
Prospect 4 Receivables Trustess Limited 3600391 England & Wales David Roger Finney 21-Aug-98 15-Feb-00
Prospect 4 Receivables Trustee Limited 3600391 Engtand & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 21-Aug-93 15-Feb-00
Prospect 4 Plc 3567021 England & Wales David Reger Finney 24-Aug-98 18-Feb-00

Praspect 4 Plc 3567021 England & Wales Bryan Donaid Needham 21-Aug-88 15-Fab-G4

Prospect 5 pic 3807890 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 29-Jan-00 15-Fab-00

Prospect 5 Receivables Trustee Limited 3907968 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 29-Jan-00 18-Feb-00
Winkfield Funding 3908400 England & Wales Bryan Donald Meedham 29-Jan-00 15-Feb-00

Housing Association Funding PLC 3194489 England & Wales Bryan Denzld Needham 16-Dec-96 0&-Mar-00

H A Funding Limitad 3230346 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 16-Dec-96 06-Mar-Q

Housing Asscciation Funding PLC 3194469 England & Wales David Roger Finney 16-Dec-96 0B-Mar-00

H A Funding Limited 3230346 England & Wales David Roger Finney 16-Dec-96 05-Mar-00

Investors Finance Company PLC 3649544 England & Wales David Roger Finnay 07-Jun-98 06-Mar-00
Investar Finance Company PLC 3649544 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham Q7-Jun-99 06-Mar-00
Investors Finance Company (Holdings) Limited 3649465 England & Wales David Roger Finnay O7-Jun-99 06-Mar-00
Investars Finance Company {Holdings) Limited 3649465 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 07-Jun-99 08-Mar-00
Platform Home Loans No.1 PLC 3787231 England & Wales David Roger Finney 06-Dec-92 14-Mar-0D
Platformn Home Loans No.1 PLC 3757231 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 06-Dec-98 14-Mar-00
Southville Funding Limited 36559388 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 26-0ct-99 Q7-Mar-00
Southwille Funding Limited 3659385 England & Wales David Roger Finney 26-0ct-99 Q7-Mar-00
Crchardbeam Limited 3302752 England & Wales Bryan Donald Neednam 26-Feb-97 22-Mar-00
Qrchardbeam Limited 3302782 England & Wales David Reger Finnay 26-Feb-87 22-Mar-00
Morgan Stanley Mortgage Finance {Broadgate) PLC 3727042 England & Wales Bryan Donald Needham 23-Mar-99 10-May-00
Morgan Stanley Morigage Finance (Broadgate) PLC 3727042 England & \Wales David Rager Finney 23-Mar-93 10-May-00




Southern Pacific Securities A plc

Southern Pacific A Limited
SP Qptions Limited
Southern Pacific Securities A plc
Southern Pacific A Limited
S$P Options Limited
Paternoster Securitisation No 1 plo
Faternoster Securitisation No 1 plo
Paternoster Securitisations Options Limited
Patarnoster Securitisations Options Limited
Paternoster Securitisations Holdings Limited
Paternoster Securitisations Holdings Limited
ONO Finance PLC
ONO Finance PLC
ONC Financs (Heldings) Limited
QNO Finance {Holdings) Limited
Guaranteed Export Finance Corporation Plc
Gracechurch Card ( Holdings) Limited
Gracechurch Card Funding {No 1) PLC
Barclaycard Funding PLC
The Money Store Sterling Ne.1 plc
Platfform Home Loans No. 1 PLC
FAB Funding {UK) Limited
FAB Funding (UK) Limited
Hotel Securitisation Holdings Limited
Hotel Securitsation (No1} ple

Upton Funding Limited

3462573
3491251
3491246
3462573
3491251
3491246
3819954
38159954
3817377
3817377
3817410
3817410
3618149
3618149
3618944
3618944
1880873
3817404
3794757
2530183
3407687
3757231
3639780
3639780
3613608
3617174

3821303

England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Vales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales
England & Wales

England & Wales

Bryan Donald Needham
Bryan Oonald Neednam
Bryan Danald Needham
David Roger Finney
David Roger Finhey
David Roger Finney
Bryan Donald Needham
David Roger Finney
8ryan Donald Needham
David Roger Finney
Bryan Donald Needham
David Roger Finney
David Roger Finney
Bryan Donald Needham
David Roger Finney
Bryan Donald Neegham
David Roger Finney
David Roger Finnay
David Roger Finngy
David Roger Finney
David Reger Finney
David Roger Finney
David Roger Finney
Bryan Donald Needham
David Roger Finney
David Reger Finney

David Roger Finney

27-Feb-98
27-Feb-98
27-Feb-98
10-Mar-96
10-Mar-98
10-Mar-98
27-5ep-99
27-8ep-89
27-Sep-89
27-Sep-99
27-Sep-99
27-Sep-99
04-Feb-99
04-Feb-98
04-Feb-99
(4-Feb-99
02-Nov-98
16-Sep-98
10-Sep-99
28-Sep-99
19-Dec-98
06-Dec-99
28-5ep-98
28-8ep-98
15-Qct-28
15-Oct-08

Q7-Feb-00

30-Mar-00

30-Mar-00

30-Mar-00

30-Mar-C0

30-Mar-00

30-Mar-00

13-Jun-00

13-Jun-00

13-Jun-00

13-Jun-00

13-Jun-00

13-Jun-Q0

14-Mar-00

14-Mar-00

14-Mar-00

14-Mar-00

30-Jun-00

30-Jun-00

30-Jun-00

14-Jun-00

14-Mar-00

14-Mar-00

22-Mar-00

22-Mar-0Q

27-Mar-00

27-Mar-00

22-Mar-00



